

2014 Thermoplastic Markings Bid Opening: May 13, 2014, 11:00 AM				1 Apply-A-Line Inc. 175 Roy Rd. SW Building C Pacific, WA 98047		2 Specialized Pavement Marking 11095 SW Industrial Way, Ste. A Tualatin, OR 97062		3 Stripe Rite, Inc. 1813 137th Ave. E. Sumner, WA 98390		Engineer's Estimate Kelly Casteel	
TOTAL				\$277,695.00		\$437,050.00		\$470,890.00		\$372,675.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I:											
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	6,650.00	\$6,650.00	30,000.00	\$30,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	32,000.00	\$32,000.00
1005	Plastic Stop Line	6,800	LF	4.00	\$27,200.00	5.75	\$39,100.00	7.75	\$52,700.00	6.00	\$40,800.00
1010	Plastic Crosswalk Line	28,800	SF	3.70	\$106,560.00	5.50	\$158,400.00	7.75	\$223,200.00	5.00	\$144,000.00
1015	Plastic Traffic Arrow	240	EA	85.00	\$20,400.00	90.00	\$21,600.00	175.00	\$42,000.00	100.00	\$24,000.00
1020	Plastic Traffic Letter	110	EA	45.00	\$4,950.00	60.00	\$6,600.00	100.00	\$11,000.00	55.00	\$6,050.00
1025	Plastic High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) Lane Symbol	23	EA	80.00	\$1,840.00	150.00	\$3,450.00	250.00	\$5,750.00	275.00	\$6,325.00
1027	Bicycle Lane Symbol	6	EA	95.00	\$570.00	150.00	\$900.00	550.00	\$3,300.00	350.00	\$2,100.00
1030	Plastic Railroad Crossing Symbol	36	EA	400.00	\$14,400.00	750.00	\$27,000.00	1,300.00	\$46,800.00	600.00	\$21,600.00
1035	Traffic Control Labor	1,000	HR	65.00	\$65,000.00	65.00	\$65,000.00	52.50	\$52,500.00	52.00	\$52,000.00
1040	Traffic Control Supervisor	250	HR	70.00	\$17,500.00	68.00	\$17,000.00	55.50	\$13,875.00	55.00	\$13,750.00
1045	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,150.00	\$1,150.00	32,000.00	\$32,000.00	9,140.00	\$9,140.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
1050	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	45	DAY	200.00	\$9,000.00	450.00	\$20,250.00	75.00	\$3,375.00	245.00	\$11,025.00
1055	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	45	DAY	55.00	\$2,475.00	350.00	\$15,750.00	50.00	\$2,250.00	245.00	\$11,025.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$277,695.00		\$437,050.00		\$470,890.00		\$372,675.00	